GR-LIN  |  37 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
dlm series
Miniature Rail Thruster Slide | Features and Benefits | How To Order
How To Order
Sensor Accessories Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
PNP Magneto Resistive Sensor Short Barrel (with Qk. Disc.)* All Models OHSP-017 1-4
NPN Magneto Resistive Sensor Short Barrel (with Qk. Disc.)* All Models OHSN-017 1-4
PNP Magneto Resistive Sensor 90º Barrel (with Qk. Disc.)* All Models OHSP-011 1-4
NPN Magneto Resistive Sensor 90º Barrel (with Qk. Disc.)* All Models OHSN-011 1-4
Quick Disconnect 2 Meter Cable Length* All Models CABL-010 1-4
Quick Disconnect 5 Meter Cable Length* All Models CABL-013 1-4
Pneumatic Accessories Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
Adjustable Flow Control All Models VLFL-008 1-2
Seal Kits See Datasheets 1
*Sensor and cable sold separately.
Features:
•  Compact high reliability bearing design
•  Excellent part position repeatability
•  Double bearings -D for longer strokes,
greater load and moment capacity
•  Internal Delrin® extend and retract stops
-P for increased   repeatability
•  Sense up to 8 positions with 4 adjustable
magneto resistive sensors
•  Multiple tapped air ports on each
side, rear and bottom of body
•  Thru-body mounting and DIRECTCONNECT™ thru
tapped and dowel mounting, on tool plate and body
•  Viton® seals for operation in high
temperature environments
Applications:
•  Precision applications
•  Small parts handling
Accessories
DLM-07M
DLM-09M
DLM-12M
(USB key shown for scale)
 -  -  -  -  -
Base Model
DLM
Stops Description
“Blank” None
P Precision Stops
Bearings Description
“Blank” Single Bearings
D Double Bearings*
* Not available on DLM-07-12, 09-25, 12-25
Bore Size Body Size Stroke Metric (mm)
07M
12 5, 10, 12
25 12, 15, 20, 25
38 25, 30, 35, 38
50 38, 40, 45, 50
09M
or
12M
25 5, 10, 15, 20, 25
50 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50
75 50, 55, 60, 65, 70, 75
100 75, 80, 85, 90, 95, 100
                    Király Trading KFT    H-1151 Budapest Mogyoród útja 12-14     E-mail:agi@kiralytrading.hu
GR-LIN  |  38Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice